MONTROSE TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION

February 1, 2024 6:00 PM

Agenda Items

| Meeting Called to Order | |
|---|---|
| Pledge of Allegiance | |
| Roll Call – Harry Powell Tom Tithof | Dave Badgley |
| Dave Wilson Joe BoettgerBill McI | lmurray B/O - |
| Meeting Minutes: | |
| Motion Support | |
| Approval of Meeting Agenda: | |
| Motion Support | <u>:</u> |
| Citizen's Comments on Agenda Items Only (3 | Minutes Allotted) |
| requesting Site Plan approval for the constru on the south corner of the intersection of Mck Identification Number 13-15-200-010, is co 48457. | val - Genesee County Water and Waste Services is ction of a wastewater heat and power conversion building linley and Farrand Rd. The parcel identified as A, Property emmonly known as 12448 McKinley Rd., Montrose, MI |
| Motion Support | · |
| HPTTDBDWJE | 3 |
| Old Business: | |
| Motion Support | <u></u> |
| HPTTDBDWJB | <u> </u> |
| Other Business: | |
| <u>Citizen's Comments:</u> (3 Minutes Allotted) | |
| Board Comments: | |
| Adjournment: Motion | Support |

Next Regular Meeting: Thursday, March 7, 2024, at 6:00 P.M.